
OP Keski-Suomi painiturnaus

Vaajakoski, 2.3.2019

Ikäryhmä

Karhunpennut
Ottelujärjestäjä Mika Suhonen Sarja

29kg
TURNAUSLISTA

Nimi Seura
1.

kierros
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kierros
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SijaNordik

1 Aapo Koivulahti Kuortaneen Kunto
0:09

02
YPV 8:0

45
PV 12:8

34
0:28

03 Lepo
 2  7  0  1  22 4.

2 Santeri Vannes Viialan Pyry
SV 4:0

51
SV 4:0

53
SV 6:0

55 Lepo
YPV 8:0

44
 4  19  3  1  22 1.

3 Seppo Soikkeli Harjun Woima
1:39

04
0:31

02 Lepo
SV 2:2

51
SV 4:0

55
 2  10  2  0  6 3.

4 Mico Mustonen Harjun Woima
SV 6:0

53 Lepo
4:00

11
SV 4:0

55
1:29

02
 2  11  2  0  18 2.

5 Akseli Ojansivu Vaajakosken Kuohu Lepo
1:16

01
0:31

02
0:26

04
0:20

03
 0  0  0  0  0 5.
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